
(CHARELSTON AFB, SC) PASSENGER TERMINAL

24- HOUR SPACE-A ROLL-CALL REPORT

Flight/Seat Release Information PAX Selected PAX Competed for Flight

Date Destination Seats Released 
Seats 

Used
Lowest Category

Date & Time Sign-

up
# Pax 

Lowest 

Category
Date & Time Sign-up

30 DEC 2025 NO DEPARTURES

31 DEC 2025 NO DEPARTURES

01 JAN 2025
JB ANDREWS, MD

DYESS AFB, TX

37

34

0

0

02 JAN  2025 NO DEPARTURES

03 JAN  2025 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 74 0

04 JAN 2026 NO DEPARTURES

05 JAN 2025 TRAVIS AFB, CA 25 0
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